
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 01 September 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 563582 Anna Rhode Kevin Finn 2 2,6,5 5/1 6 05/07/21 B 14 165.00 1 305m

 545520 Moonlight Kiss Peter Franklin 1 4,3,5 5/1 11 20/02/20 B 153.00 2 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 01 September 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 580504 Lap To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 1 6 1 14/11/22 D 1 168.00 1 305m

 558287 Eskimo Ruby Robert Wombwell 1 1,8,3 6 1 12/01/21 B 13 104.00 2 305m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,3,2 6 1 14/11/22 B 14 198.00 3 305m

 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 2,1,4 6 1 14/11/22 D 14 139.20 4 305m

 580507 Time To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 5,2,1 6 1 14/11/22 B 17 174.00 5 305m

 580500 Envious To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 5,3,1 6 1 14/11/22 B 17 139.20 6 305m

 571039 Saint Sally David Fennell 1 4,4,1 6 4 10/01/22 B 150.00 7 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 01 September 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 583165 Cheques To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,2,2 M/1 28/01/23 B 3 168.00 1 305m

 582030 Compton Layla Tracie Price 1 2,5 M/1 02/03/23 B Y Y 3 118.80 2 305m

 567054 Weblec Blossom Madalyn Schulz 1 2,4,5 M/1 07/01/22 B Y Y 14 101.20 3 305m

 578139 Jan Hewett Tracie Price 1 M/1 10/11/22 B Y Y 4 305m

 571277 Quincy Bones Neville Lenehan 2 M/1 20/12/21 D 5 305m

 571278 Smokin' Chicken Neville Lenehan 1 M/1 20/12/21 D 6 305m

 583473 Spare Damien Smith 1 M/1 13/04/23 B Y Y 7 305m

 570407 Billy Bronco Nicole Stanley 2 4,6,4 M/1 23/11/21 D 94.80 8 305m

 576582 Menari Ace Noel Perry 1 6,3,4 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 80.00 9 305m

 582032 Compton Lily Tracie Price 1 4 M/1 02/03/23 B Y Y 67.20 10 305m

 579423 Ringer's Girl Peter Franklin 1 6,4,5 M/1 05/10/22 B 64.40 11 305m

 581381 Our Sheralee Clint Trengove 1 4,5 M/1 17/02/23 B Y Y 61.60 12 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 01 September 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 558861 Myall Man Tracie Price 1 1,7,3 3/1/2 7 23/02/21 D 1 219.00 1 400m

 552923 Bourne Nancy David Peckham 1 5,4,3 3/1/2 15 18/12/20 B Y Y 6 234.00 2 400m

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 1 7,1,5 3/1/2 14 24/08/21 B Y 17 195.00 3 400m

 572995 Cadillac Ragtop Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 7,2,6 4/1/2 11 12/02/22 B 6 180.00 4 400m

 560395 My Boy Josh Nicole Stanley 2 1,5,2 4/1/2 7 31/03/21 D 11 193.00 5 400m

 559469 Come On Kilkenny Melissa Freitag 2 5,5,1 4/1/2 9 22/02/21 D Y 17 270.00 6 400m

 572794 Penny Pinto Brendan Casey 1 8,2,1 4/1/2 6 17/02/22 B 17 198.00 7 400m

 558278 Eskimo Larry Robert Wombwell 1 3,7,7 4/1/2 12 12/01/21 D 106.00 8 400m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 4,2,2 4/1/1 9 14/01/22 D 18 209.00 9 400m

 562111 Wangler Robert Halliday 1 5,4,5 4/1/1 7 10/05/21 D 136.00 10 400m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 2 5,5,6 4/1/1 8 07/03/22 B Y 132.00 11 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 01 September 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 567200 Mocambora Mia David Peckham 1 3,4,3 5/1 5 25/12/21 B Y 3 195.00 1 400m

 568631 Minh Ellie Tracie Price 1 2,4,4 5/1 7 14/10/21 B Y 3 174.00 2 400m

 544952 Grumpy Sailor Raymond Mahony 1 2,3,4 5/1 7 20/01/20 D 3 144.00 3 400m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 2 3,1,2 5/1 3 16/09/22 D Y Y 14 249.00 4 400m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 2,4,2 5/1 3 12/12/21 D Y 14 210.00 5 400m

 563582 Anna Rhode Kevin Finn 1 2,6,5 5/1 6 05/07/21 B 14 165.00 6 400m

 564106 Santa Barbara Neville Lenehan 1 5,1,1 5/1 4 22/05/21 B 16 154.00 7 400m

 548214 Paua Of Silence Clint Trengove 2 7,7,1 5/1 27 21/07/20 D 17 278.00 8 400m

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 1 5,5,1 5/1 25 22/12/20 D Y 17 223.00 9 400m

 576746 Bourne Franky David Peckham 1 4,3,1 5/1 2 14/09/22 D Y Y 17 207.00 10 400m

 569275 Starlight Jewel Lorraine Goodwin 1 2,1,3 5/1 3 04/12/21 B 17 198.00 11 400m

 563805 Lady Apex Clint Trengove 1 5,2,1 5/1 8 12/10/21 B 17 192.00 12 400m

 558150 Honey Rocks Tracie Price 2 6,5,1 5/1 16 11/02/21 B Y 17 167.00 13 400m

 552918 Bourne Nicko David Peckham 1 7,1,5 5/1 11 18/12/20 D Y Y 17 162.00 14 400m

 569432 Mavie David Peckham 2 4,3,3 5/1 5 03/12/21 B 18 227.00 15 400m

 558389 Wario Kevin Patzel 1 3,5,1 5/1 7 04/04/21 D Y 220.00 16 400m

 572997 Cadillac Landau Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 5,2,1 5/1 8 12/02/22 B 189.00 17 400m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 2 7,1,2 5/1 6 02/01/22 B Y 160.00 18 400m

 545520 Moonlight Kiss Peter Franklin 2 4,3,5 5/1 11 20/02/20 B 153.00 19 400m

 562108 Yadillah Lad Robert Halliday 1 4,6,5 5/1 11 10/05/21 D 136.00 20 400m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 2 4,1,5 5/1 6 16/04/22 B Y 118.00 21 400m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 1 6,3,4 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 114.00 22 400m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 1 6,5,6 5/1 6 08/11/21 D 111.00 23 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 01 September 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 578454 Jabuk Damien Smith 1 7,1,1 6 7 22/11/22 D Y Y 10 340.00 1 400m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 3,3,2 6 1 14/11/22 B 14 198.00 2 400m

 567785 Matetsi Brendan Casey 1 2,6,2 6 2 21/01/22 B Y 14 177.00 3 400m

 571618 Stevie's Girl David Peckham 1 3,3,5 6 6 21/01/22 B 14 171.00 4 400m

 578452 Mundulla Damien Smith 2 6,2,1 6 3 22/11/22 B Y Y 17 255.00 5 400m

 580507 Time To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 5,2,1 6 1 14/11/22 B 17 174.00 6 400m

 563063 Intuitive Raymond Mahony 1 8,2,3 6 3 31/05/21 B 18 225.00 7 400m

 571039 Saint Sally David Fennell 2 4,4,1 6 4 10/01/22 B 150.00 8 400m

 576635 Aston Tessa Dustin Drew 1 5,7,2 6 2 19/06/22 B Y 150.00 9 400m

 567052 Weblec Scooter Madalyn Schulz 2 6,4,7 6 2 07/01/22 D Y Y 142.00 10 400m

 577612 Super Spook Tracie Price 1 8,8,4 6 2 11/06/22 B Y 134.00 11 400m

 572998 Cadillac Racer Captain Abbott 1 6,4,2 6 2 12/02/22 B 116.00 12 400m

 561612 Pate Biscuit Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 3,5,2 6 1 12/07/21 B 113.00 13 400m

 561912 Bounce To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 7,6,3 6 1 07/06/21 D 101.00 14 400m

 564947 Cadillac Jilly Captain Abbott 1 3,4,7 6 3 16/07/21 B 88.00 15 400m

 555208 Fantastic Maggie Madalyn Schulz 1 6,5,5 6 7 10/02/21 B Y 87.00 16 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 01 September 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 576616 Compton Rocky Tracie Price 2 3,3 M/1 16/09/22 D Y Y 3 162.80 1 400m

 572099 Ike The Brute Melissa Freitag 2 2,5,5 M/1 22/04/22 D 3 114.00 2 400m

 583165 Cheques To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 3,2,2 M/1 28/01/23 B 14 168.00 3 400m

 567054 Weblec Blossom Madalyn Schulz 2 2,4,5 M/1 07/01/22 B Y Y 14 101.20 4 400m

 576634 Aston Darwin Aimee Drew 1 M/1 19/06/22 D Y 5 400m

 576611 Compton Mojo Tracie Price 2 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 6 400m

 576610 Compton Tilly Tracie Price 2 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 7 400m

 571277 Quincy Bones Neville Lenehan 1 M/1 20/12/21 D 8 400m

 583473 Spare Damien Smith 2 M/1 13/04/23 B Y Y 9 400m

 572102 Herman The Brute Melissa Freitag 2 4,3,4 M/1 22/04/22 D 133.20 10 400m

 570407 Billy Bronco Nicole Stanley 1 4,6,4 M/1 23/11/21 D 94.80 11 400m

 575129 Hotfoot Lump Jason Newman 1 5,3,4 M/1 22/07/22 D Y Y 86.00 12 400m

 579423 Ringer's Girl Peter Franklin 2 6,4,5 M/1 05/10/22 B 64.40 13 400m

 581381 Our Sheralee Clint Trengove 2 4,5 M/1 17/02/23 B Y Y 61.60 14 400m

 576618 Compton Bobby Tracie Price 2 5 M/1 16/09/22 D Y Y 58.80 15 400m
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MTG Sunday, 01 September 2024
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 548214 Paua Of Silence Clint Trengove 1 7,7,1 2/1/2 27 21/07/20 D 17 278.00 1 512m

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 2 5,5,1 2/1/2 25 22/12/20 D Y 17 223.00 2 512m

 559758 Sweet Secret Raymond Mahony 1 4,1,4 2/1/1 6 05/03/21 B 17 222.00 3 512m

 575626 Lektra Remi Malcolm Keenan 1 3,1,1 4/1/2 7 10/04/22 B Y 14 232.00 4 512m

 558150 Honey Rocks Tracie Price 1 6,5,1 4/1/2 16 11/02/21 B Y 17 167.00 5 512m

 569432 Mavie David Peckham 1 4,3,3 4/1/2 5 03/12/21 B 18 227.00 6 512m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 3 2,1,2 4/1/1 16 06/09/20 D Y 10 348.00 7 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 01 September 2024

Trainer Dist
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 576743 Bourne Model David Peckham 1 1,1,2 5/1 3 14/09/22 B Y Y 1 268.00 1 512m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 1 3,1,2 5/1 3 16/09/22 D Y Y 3 249.00 2 512m

 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 2 2,2,1 5/1 2 05/03/22 B 3 217.00 3 512m

 560395 My Boy Josh Nicole Stanley 1 1,5,2 5/1 7 31/03/21 D 11 193.00 4 512m

 563513 Canya Catch Me Tracie Price 1 2,4,2 5/1 6 06/08/21 D Y 14 176.00 5 512m

 559469 Come On Kilkenny Melissa Freitag 1 5,5,1 5/1 9 22/02/21 D Y 17 270.00 6 512m

 556290 Compton Buster Tracie Price 1 5,6,1 5/1 7 07/03/21 D Y Y 17 162.00 7 512m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 1 7,1,2 5/1 6 02/01/22 B Y 160.00 8 512m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 1 5,5,6 5/1 8 07/03/22 B Y 132.00 9 512m

 567480 You Done Kyle Goodwin 1 7,4,4 5/1 5 21/09/21 D Y 120.00 10 512m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 1 4,1,5 5/1 6 16/04/22 B Y 118.00 11 512m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 2 6,3,4 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 114.00 12 512m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 2 6,5,6 5/1 6 08/11/21 D 111.00 13 512m
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 578455 Apilla Damien Smith 2 2,2,6 6 2 22/11/22 B Y Y 3 276.00 1 512m

 567788 Flax Mill Brendan Casey 1 1,5,3 6 2 21/01/22 D Y 11 186.00 2 512m

 567785 Matetsi Brendan Casey 2 2,6,2 6 2 21/01/22 B Y 14 177.00 3 512m

 571618 Stevie's Girl David Peckham 2 3,3,5 6 6 21/01/22 B 14 171.00 4 512m

 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 1 5,5,3 6 5 12/05/21 D 15 190.00 5 512m

 578452 Mundulla Damien Smith 1 6,2,1 6 3 22/11/22 B Y Y 17 255.00 6 512m

 569275 Starlight Jewel Lorraine Goodwin 2 2,1,3 6 3 04/12/21 B 17 198.00 7 512m

 558281 Eskimo Moana Robert Wombwell 1 2,7,1 6 2 12/01/21 B 17 151.00 8 512m

 571046 Yadillah Brave Robert Halliday 1 6,2,3 6 2 01/01/22 D 146.00 9 512m

 567052 Weblec Scooter Madalyn Schulz 1 6,4,7 6 2 07/01/22 D Y Y 142.00 10 512m

 558279 Eskimo Roman Robert Wombwell 1 4,5,3 6 2 12/01/21 D 110.40 11 512m
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 576616 Compton Rocky Tracie Price 1 3,3 M/1 16/09/22 D Y Y 14 162.80 1 512m

 572099 Ike The Brute Melissa Freitag 1 2,5,5 M/1 22/04/22 D 14 114.00 2 512m

 576611 Compton Mojo Tracie Price 1 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 3 512m

 576610 Compton Tilly Tracie Price 1 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 4 512m

 572102 Herman The Brute Melissa Freitag 1 4,3,4 M/1 22/04/22 D 133.20 5 512m

 575129 Hotfoot Lump Jason Newman 2 5,3,4 M/1 22/07/22 D Y Y 86.00 6 512m

 576618 Compton Bobby Tracie Price 1 5 M/1 16/09/22 D Y Y 58.80 7 512m
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600+ meters

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 1 2,1,2 2/1/2 16 06/09/20 D Y 10 348.00 1 600m

 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 2 2,1,2 3/1/2 21 23/03/21 B 14 354.00 2 600m

 539030 Warringah Bale David Peckham 2 1,5,3 4/1/1 14 02/11/19 D Y 11 213.00 3 600m

 561364 Compton Robbie Robert Halliday 1 3,2,4 4/1/1 12 20/04/21 D 199.00 4 600m
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 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 2 4,3,4 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 189.00 1 600m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 4,4,3 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 177.00 2 600m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 2 5,4,5 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 127.00 3 600m
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 567788 Flax Mill Brendan Casey 2 1,5,3 6 2 21/01/22 D Y 11 186.00 1 600m

 578455 Apilla Damien Smith 1 2,2,6 6 2 22/11/22 B Y Y 14 276.00 2 600m

 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 1 2,2,1 6 2 05/03/22 B 14 217.00 3 600m

 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 2 5,5,3 6 5 12/05/21 D 15 190.00 4 600m

 551177 Discrepancy Madalyn Schulz 1 5,4,5 6 5 12/08/20 D Y 142.00 5 600m

 574119 Dirty Dash Harrison Trengove 1 4,4,3 6 5 05/04/22 D Y 120.00 6 600m
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 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 1 2,1,2 1/2 21 23/03/21 B 14 354.00 1 732m

 539030 Warringah Bale David Peckham 1 1,5,3 4/1/2 14 02/11/19 D Y 1 213.00 2 732m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 2 2,1,2 4/1/2 16 06/09/20 D Y 3 348.00 3 732m
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 561109 Osprey Diva Clint Trengove 1 1,5,1 5/1 11 28/04/21 B Y 10 412.00 1 732m

 552105 Zipping Whiskey Clint Trengove 1 4,4,1 5/1 9 26/11/20 D Y 10 245.00 2 732m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 4,3,4 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 189.00 3 732m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 1 5,4,5 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 127.00 4 732m
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 551177 Discrepancy Madalyn Schulz 2 5,4,5 6 5 12/08/20 D Y 142.00 1 732m
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